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Alicia P. LaValla, of Fredrikson & Byron, P.A., hereby certifies that on the 7th day of 
March 2024, a true and correct copy of Wild Springs Solar, LLC’s: 

 
1. Filing Letter; 
2. Updated Decommissioning Cost Estimate;  
3. Updated Decommissioning Cost Estimate Memorandum;  
4. Updated form of Surety Bond (Exhibit A to the Motion filed February 16, 2024); and 
5. Certificate of Service. 

 
were served electronically on the persons listed below: 

 
Ms. Patricia Van Gerpen 
Executive Director 
South Dakota Public Utilities Commission 
500 E. Capitol Ave. 
Pierre, SD 57501 
patty.vangerpen@state.sd.us 
 

Ms. Amanda Reiss 
Staff Attorney 
South Dakota Public Utilities Commission 
500 E. Capitol Ave. 
Pierre, SD 57501 
amanda.reiss@state.sd.us 
 

Mr. Darren Kearney 
Staff Analyst 
South Dakota Public Utilities Commission 
500 E. Capitol Ave. 
Pierre, SD 57501 
darren.kearney@state.sd.us 
 

Mr. Jon Thurber 
Staff Analyst 
South Dakota Public Utilities Commission 
500 E. Capitol Ave. 
Pierre, SD 57501 
jon.thurber@state.sd.us 

Ms. Mollie Smith – Representing: Wild 
Springs Solar, LLC 
Fredrikson & Byron, P.A. 
60 S. 6th St., Ste. 1500 
Minneapolis, MN 55402 
msmith@fredlaw.com 

Ms. Haley Waller Pitts – Representing: Wild 
Springs Solar, LLC 
Fredrikson & Byron, P.A. 
60 South Sixth Street, Suite 1500 
Minneapolis, MN 55402-1425 
hwallerpitts@fredlaw.com 
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IN THE MATTER OF THE APPLICATION 
BY WILD SPRINGS SOLAR, LLC FOR A 
PERMIT OF A SOLAR ENERGY 
FACILITY IN PENNINGTON COUNTY, 
SOUTH DAKOTA 
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Ms. Melissa Schmit 
National Grid Renewables 
8400 Normandale Lake Blvd., Ste. 1200 
Bloomington, MN 55437 
melissa@nationalgridrenewables.com 
 

Ms. Cindy Mohler 
Pennington County Auditor 
130 Kansas City St., Ste. 230 
Rapid City, SD 57701-2818 
cindym@pennco.org 
 

Ms. Judith Bundorf, Trustee 
Bundorf Family Trust 
1800 Sterling Point Ct. 
Henderson, NV 89012 
jbundorf@cox.net 
 

 

 
 

 /s/ Alicia P. LaValla  
Alicia P. LaValla 


